
Disclosure of Data Processors 
With Whom we Work 

  
We at Clean Simple Eats, LLC. care about your personal information and data, and work with a 
variety of other companies in order to run our business, and provide access to our online offers 
and services. The Companies that support us with the collection and processing of our data 
include the following (please visit their websites directly if you have any questions about their 
terms or policies): 

  
Shopify Payments https://www.shopify.com/plus/solutions/payments 

Shop Pay https://www.shopify.com/shop-pay 

Paypal https://www.paypal.com/us/home 

Apple Pay https://www.apple.com/apple-pay/ 

Google Pay https://pay.google.com/ 

Shopify https://www.shopify.com/ 

Attentive https://www.attentive.com/ 

Drip https://www.drip.com/ 

iDrive Fulfillment https://www.idrivelogistics.com/ 

Better Reports https://www.betterreports.com/ 

Avalara https://www.avalara.com/us/en/index.html 

Black Crow https://www.blackcrow.ai/ 

Finale Inventory https://www.finaleinventory.com/ 

Netsuite https://www.netsuite.com/portal/home.shtml 

Grin https://grin.co/ 

Gorgias https://www.gorgias.com/ 

FraudBlock https://fraudblock.app/ 

Rewind https://rewind.com/ 

ShipCaddie https://shipcaddie.com/ 

Amazon https://www.amazon.com/ 

Firebase https://firebase.google.com/ 

Google Analytics https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/ 

Fullstory https://www.fullstory.com/ 

Mixpanel https://mixpanel.com/ 

Revenue Cat https://www.revenuecat.com/ 

Stamped https://stamped.io/ 
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Back In Stock https://backinstock.org/ 

Boomi https://boomi.com/ 

Instagram https://www.instagram.com/ 

Facebook https://www.facebook.com/ 

TikTok https://www.tiktok.com/en/ 

Google Optimize https://optimize.withgoogle.com/ 

Share Local Media https://sharelocalmedia.com/ 

ROI Revolution https://roirevolution.com/ 

PromoPirates https://promopirates.com/ 

Clean.io https://clean.io 

Lifetimely https://www.lifetimely.io/ 

Matrixify https://matrixify.app/ 

Appstle https://appstle.com/ 

Recharge https://rechargepayments.com/ 

Algolia https://www.algolia.com/ 

Retool https://retool.com/ 
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